Annexure -7
Name of the corporate debtor: Satluj Spintex Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 03/07/2024; List of creditors as on: 08/03/2025
List of operational creditors (Government Dues)
(Amount in INR)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount | Amount of any
. Amount of )
. X Amount %voting share of mutual dues, . Amount of claim 5
Slno Name of the Creditor Date of . Amount of Claim Nature of Amount covered whether ) B N claim L Remarks, if any
) Amount Claimed ) ) o covered inCOC, if contingent | thatmay be N under verification
receipt admitted claim by security interest related party ) . not admitted
by guarantee applicable claim set-off
Excise & Taxation Department, Govt. of X Declared Sought clarifications / additional documents / removal of
1 . 31-Dec-24 201,353,431.00 102,387,273 | Operational NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 98,966,158 -
Punjab unrelated defects




